EIEF1100 Isoelectric focusing
The IEF mode is for low current applications. The power sup-
ply can measure currents as low as 10 microAmps. All Consort
power supplies can keep voltage constant at 0 current.
EV3330 (3000V, 300mA):
high voltage with special low current mode (IEF-mode)
EV3620 (6000V, 150mA):
ultra high voltage with special low current mode (IEF-mode)

Unit dimensions (WxDxH): 55x35x10 cm
Recommended power supply: EV3330, EV3620
Ordering codes
Code Description
EIEF1100-SYS Isoelectric focusing system, 26x26 cm
EIEF1100-POS Replacement positive electrode cassette (red)
EIEF1100-NEG Replacement negative electrode cassette (black)
EIEF1100-GLASS Replacement glass platform
EIEF1100-FRAME Replacement electrode frame
EIEF1100-REHYD Rehydration tray